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1 MANER MUSKAN RIYAZ F  15/06/1999  24/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70W COMN 112314 359 Y

2 GURAV    ABHISHEK   RAJENDRA M  16/03/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 30% COMM 165740 307 Y

3 PATIL   SWAPNALI   DILIP F  02/10/1997  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 207955 274 N

4 AWATI NANDKUMAR SAMADHAN M  07/10/1998  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 323815 207 N

5 CHAVAN  SUMIT NAMDEV M  05/12/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 333651 203 N

6 MOMIN  AFIYA BASHIRAHAMAD F  23/01/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 30% COMM 340016 200 Y

7 PATWARDHAN    MANASI   WAMAN F  24/03/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 347094 196 N

8 SAYYAD AFRIN USMAN F  10/10/1999  08/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 378958 183 N

9 YADAV RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT F  11/10/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 385443 181 N

10 MADANE PRATIK SANJAY M  19/09/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA VJ 30% COMM 387484 180 Y

11 MALI TEJAL POPAT F  18/05/1998  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 30% COMM 399910 175 Y

12 SONAVANE    PRANJALI   RAJKUMAR F  21/07/2000  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70W COMN 412522 170 Y

13 VALKUNDE  ASHWINI DINESH F  13/10/1998  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT3 70W COMN 424443 166 Y

14 MALLEWADE  SOURABH SANJAY M  19/10/1998  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 425081 166 N

15 PIMPARE  RAHILA  KHUTBUDDIN F  10/12/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70W COMN 425217 166 Y

16 KHAN FIZA JAVED F  01/01/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70W COMN 426803 165 N

17 PATIL RONAK AMARNATH M  10/10/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 70% COMN 430734 164 Y

18 BAGWAN    HINAKAUSAR   ASLAM F  18/10/1999  14/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 434489 163 Y

19 GORAD ABAJI SHIVAJI M  07/01/1998  30/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 30%EMOBC 437867 162 Y

20 SHAH  SHAMA BANO ZAFFRUDDIN F  25/03/1998  30/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30%NT1 445736 159 N
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21 SOLANKAR PRASHANT TAYAPPA M  15/10/1998  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 30% COMM 454480 156 Y

22 TIWALKAR KALYANI DEEPAK F  14/01/1999  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 30% COMM 463161 153 Y

23 MANGURE  SANA IMTIYAZ F  14/09/1999  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 516524 138 Y

24 SAYED DARAKSHA MOHD JUNAID IQBAL F  12/05/1997  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 532784 133 N

25 SAJANE MANASI ANNASAHEB F  16/09/1999  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 536078 132 N

26 TANDEL SAILEE JITENDRA F  18/08/1998  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SBC 70%EMOBC 547245 130 Y

27 KALE PALLAVI  KANTILAL F  07/06/2000  25/09/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 30%W NT2 549697 129 Y

28 MANER SWALEHA  FIROZ F  25/09/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 579209 122 N

29 MANER   MOHSINA  AMIR F  03/08/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 579493 122 Y

30 SHAHAPURE   PRANALI   SHIRISH F  19/10/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 620166 113 N

31 MAHALDAR  MANAL  SIKANDAR F  22/01/2000  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 623774 112 N

32 SAYYED ASMA ADAM F  17/09/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 624507 112 Y

33 SHAIKH    MUSKAN   HARUN F  29/07/2000  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 625178 112 N

34 DESAI PRAJAKTA VINAYAK F  18/02/2000  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 625310 112 N

35 DHOBALE ADITI SUNIL F  26/01/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 625432 112 N

36 RAWOOT  ALMAS ADAM F  09/12/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 629156 111 N

37 MOTE   SRUSHTI   LAXMAN F  30/04/2000  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 70% COMN 632701 110 Y

38 INGALE   RUSHIKESH  CHANDRAKANT M  04/11/1998  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 633095 110 N

39 MOTE DARSHAN RAOSAHEB M  19/11/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 70% COMN 633436 110 Y

40 KATKAR  ROHIT  RAJENDRA M  26/02/2000  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 643558 108 N

41 MOLMANKE NIKITA SUDARSHAN F  08/12/1999  04/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% EMSC 644814 108 Y

42 BAIRAGDAR  MINAJ  GAFAR F  08/04/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30W COMN 645170 108 N

43 GAIKWAD DEEPALI  BHAUSAHEB F  01/11/1997  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% EMSE 645302 108 Y

44 INAMDAR ROHA SHERALI F  13/10/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 648135 107 N

45 JADHAV ASHUTOSH  DATTATRAY M  14/12/1998  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 655885 105 N

46 BAGWAN      ALSABAH  GULBHUSHAN F  15/12/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 679498 101 Y

47 CHANDANSHIVE KOMAL SADASHIV F  12/06/1998  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70W COMN 690025 99 Y

48 HARGUDE  YOGESH AUDUMBAR M  10/03/1997  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 722136 93 N

49 KHADE SAKSHI SHARAD F  03/04/1999  26/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT3 30W COMN 722987 93 Y

50 KADAM PRAJAKTA POPAT F  28/08/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70W COMN 728365 92 N

51 SHENDAGE  SAYALI SHIVAJI F  26/08/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT3 70% COMN 732624 91 Y

52 CHUNEKAR VIGNESH MADAN M  24/09/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SBC 70% COMN 736083 90 Y

53 MOMIN AARSHIYA KAYYUM F  07/02/2000  31/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 30%W EMOBCW 740012 90 Y

54 PATIL  SONALI   SAMBHAJI F  12/10/1998  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 742991 90 N

55 JAMBHALE  TEJAL  MANOJ F  24/01/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 745633 89 N

56 PARANJAPE SHREYA VINAYAK F  13/11/1998  26/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 30% COMM 749520 88 N

57 GURAV BHARATI BALASO F  15/08/1999  26/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70W COMN 750285 88 N

58 SHIKALGAR MUSKAN SIKANDAR F  14/08/1999  31/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70%W EMSC 761424 86 N

59 PHUTANE SHRUTI VIRUPAKSH F  09/05/1999  26/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70W COMN 786098 82 N



60 PANDIT SANSKRUTI VIVEK F  01/03/2000  26/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70W COMN 799555 80 N

61 SAYMOTE ASHWINI ANNASO F  01/04/1999  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT3 70% EMNT3 803423 79 Y

62 SANKPAL SUPRIYA SANJAY F  06/02/2000  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% COMN 832319 74 Y

63 NEMADE RUTUJA SANJAY F  01/08/2000  08/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 837378 73 Y

64 MANGAONKAR ASMITA ANNASAHEB F  25/10/1999  31/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% EMSE 869891 68 N

65 BANSODE SMITA SUDHIR F  21/06/1998  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% COMN 876643 67 Y

66 BANSODE RUTUJA AMOL F  19/11/1999  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% COMN 879805 66 Y

67 NAIK  SRUSHTI  SUBHASH F  20/11/1997  12/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA VJ 30% EMVJ 892762 64 Y

68 CHINCHALE AISHWARYA BASGONDA F  05/08/1999  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 894020 64 N

69 KAMBLE NIKITA SANJIVAN F  09/02/1999  31/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% EMSC 898283 63 N

70 KAMBLE ROHINI ASHOK F  10/10/1998  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 70% COMN 900331 63 Y

71 DESAI NAZIYA NISAR AHMED F  02/09/2000  08/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 931246 57 Y

72 MORE SNEHA SATISH F  23/12/1997  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT1 70% COMN 936334 56 Y

73 GOSAVI PRATHAMESH SAJJAN M  17/11/1998  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT1 70% COMN 941823 55 Y

74 DESAI ADITI PRAMOD F  08/06/1999  08/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 947730 54 N

75 WADAMBE SHUBHADA RAJESH F  10/10/1999  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70% COMN 952694 53 N

76 KOLI PRATIMA SANJAY F  05/07/1999  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 70% COMN 955264 53 Y

77 KAMBLE SNEHA NETAJI F  23/04/1999  22/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 956586 52 Y

78 KOLEKAR PRAJAKTA HANMANT F  23/10/1997  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA NT2 70%EMNT2 958277 52 Y

79 KOLAP MAYURI DEEPAK F  06/03/1999  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 30%W EMSCW 967979 50 Y

80 TIRMARE MAYURI TUKARAM F  21/12/1999  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA SC 30% SC 979651 48 Y

81 SHETE VISHWARAJ MRUGENDRA M  01/01/2000  27/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC 30% EMOBC 983029 47 Y

82 KEDAR ASHWINI ARVIND F  25/07/1999  08/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 983762 45 N

83 BHOKARE MOHSINA SARTAJ F  27/04/1997  08/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 996565 44 Y

84 SUTAR KOMAL CHANDRAKANT F  23/06/1998  22/11/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OBC OPEN (INST. LEVEL) 1053454 27 Y

85 SHIRSAT SHWETA SUNIL F  18/09/1999  31/10/2017 GOVT MAHARASHTRA OPEN 70%W ST 1080484 10 N

86 HERWADE SNEHAL ANNASAHEB F  01/03/1998  30/10/2017 INSTITUTIONAL KARNATAKA OPEN OPEN 113678 358 N

87 PARIT KIRAN ARUN F  21/10/1998  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OBC OPEN 548749 129 Y

88 GHOGALE NIKHIL PANDHARINATH M  28/05/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN 552328 128 N

89 PARKHE SIDDHANT ALFONS M  01/10/1999  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA SC OPEN 589402 120 Y

90 KUMBHOJE ASMITA  PRADEEP F  20/03/1997  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OBC OPEN 666438 103 Y

91 SHIKALGAR SANIYA ASLAM F  09/01/2000  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA NT1 OPEN 688331 99 Y

92 ALDAR PRIYANKA BIRA F  28/05/2000  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA NT2 OPEN 705057 96 Y

93 SALUNKHE HIMANI BALKRUSHN F  12/07/1998  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN 754177 87 N

94 KAPSE PRAJAKTA NARAYAN F  05/08/1998  30/10/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN 888804 65 N

95 PATIL MRUNMAYEE SAANDEEP F  08/11/1997  30/10/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN 960276 51 N

96 RUPANAR JYOTI MADHUKAR F  16/04/1998  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA NT2 OPEN 973608 49 Y

97 MOHITE VAIBHAV VISHNU M  22/07/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN 1036721 33 N

98 LONDHE POOJA MOHAN F  13/05/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA SC OPEN 1057375 25 Y



99 KHOT DAYA VASANT F  16/08/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA OPEN OPEN 1068077 20 N

100 SARGAR SUSHMA SAVANT F  28/08/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL MAHARASHTRA NT2 OPEN 1078964 12 Y
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1 MANER MUSKAN RIYAZ F  15/06/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 112314 359 234

2 GURAV    ABHISHEK   RAJENDRA M  16/03/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 165740 307 214

3 PATIL   SWAPNALI   DILIP F  02/10/1997 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 207955 274 173

4 AWATI NANDKUMAR SAMADHAN M  07/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 323815 207 166

5 CHAVAN  SUMIT NAMDEV M  05/12/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 333651 203 171

6 MOMIN  AFIYA BASHIRAHAMAD F  23/01/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 340016 200 212

7 PATWARDHAN    MANASI   WAMAN F  24/03/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 347094 196 156

8 SAYYAD AFRIN USMAN F  10/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 378958 183 176

9 YADAV RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT F  11/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 385443 181 183

10 MADANE PRATIK SANJAY M  19/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA VJ 387484 180 113

11 MALI TEJAL POPAT F  18/05/1998 MAHARASHTRA OBC 399910 175 146

12 SONAVANE    PRANJALI   RAJKUMAR F  21/07/2000 MAHARASHTRA SC 412522 170 181

13 VALKUNDE  ASHWINI DINESH F  13/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA NT3 424443 166 147

14 MALLEWADE  SOURABH SANJAY M  19/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 425081 166 226

15 PIMPARE  RAHILA  KHUTBUDDIN F  10/12/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 425217 166 177

16 KHAN FIZA JAVED F  01/01/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 426803 165 156

17 PATIL RONAK AMARNATH M  10/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA NT2 430734 164 190

18 BAGWAN    HINAKAUSAR   ASLAM F  18/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 434489 163 272

19 GORAD ABAJI SHIVAJI M  07/01/1998 MAHARASHTRA NT2 437867 162 129

20 SHAH  SHAMA BANO ZAFFRUDDIN F  25/03/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 445736 159 208

21 SOLANKAR PRASHANT TAYAPPA M  15/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA NT2 454480 156 187

22 TIWALKAR KALYANI DEEPAK F  14/01/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 463161 153 161

23 MANGURE  SANA IMTIYAZ F  14/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 516524 138 182

24
SAYED DARAKSHA MOHD JUNAID 

IQBAL
F  12/05/1997 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 532784 133 172

25 SAJANE MANASI ANNASAHEB F  16/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 536078 132 190

26 TANDEL SAILEE JITENDRA F  18/08/1998 MAHARASHTRA SBC 547245 130 137

27 KALE PALLAVI  KANTILAL F  07/06/2000 MAHARASHTRA NT2 549697 129 219

28 MANER SWALEHA  FIROZ F  25/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 579209 122 150

29 MANER   MOHSINA  AMIR F  03/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 579493 122 175

30 SHAHAPURE   PRANALI   SHIRISH F  19/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 620166 113 165

31 MAHALDAR  MANAL  SIKANDAR F  22/01/2000 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 623774 112 189

32 SAYYED ASMA ADAM F  17/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 624507 112 182

33 SHAIKH    MUSKAN   HARUN F  29/07/2000 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 625178 112 148

34 DESAI PRAJAKTA VINAYAK F  18/02/2000 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 625310 112 138

35 DHOBALE ADITI SUNIL F  26/01/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 625432 112 171

36 RAWOOT  ALMAS ADAM F  09/12/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 629156 111 230
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37 MOTE   SRUSHTI   LAXMAN F  30/04/2000 MAHARASHTRA NT2 632701 110 145

38
INGALE   RUSHIKESH  

CHANDRAKANT
M  04/11/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 633095 110 152

39 MOTE DARSHAN RAOSAHEB M  19/11/1999 MAHARASHTRA NT2 633436 110 105

40 KATKAR  ROHIT  RAJENDRA M  26/02/2000 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 643558 108 129

41 MOLMANKE NIKITA SUDARSHAN F  08/12/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 644814 108 182

42 BAIRAGDAR  MINAJ  GAFAR F  08/04/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 645170 108 129

43 GAIKWAD DEEPALI  BHAUSAHEB F  01/11/1997 MAHARASHTRA SC 645302 108 151

44 INAMDAR ROHA SHERALI F  13/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 648135 107 117

45 JADHAV ASHUTOSH  DATTATRAY M  14/12/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 655885 105 224

46
BAGWAN      ALSABAH  

GULBHUSHAN
F  15/12/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 679498 101 144

47 CHANDANSHIVE KOMAL SADASHIV F  12/06/1998 MAHARASHTRA SC 690025 99 145

48 HARGUDE  YOGESH AUDUMBAR M  10/03/1997 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 722136 93 169

49 KHADE SAKSHI SHARAD F  03/04/1999 MAHARASHTRA NT3 722987 93 118

50 KADAM PRAJAKTA POPAT F  28/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 728365 92 195

51 SHENDAGE  SAYALI SHIVAJI F  26/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA NT3 732624 91 138

52 CHUNEKAR VIGNESH MADAN M  24/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA SBC 736083 90 136

53 MOMIN AARSHIYA KAYYUM F  07/02/2000 MAHARASHTRA OBC 740012 90 222

54 PATIL  SONALI   SAMBHAJI F  12/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 742991 90 115

55 JAMBHALE  TEJAL  MANOJ F  24/01/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 745633 89 156

56 PARANJAPE SHREYA VINAYAK F  13/11/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 749520 88 138

57 GURAV BHARATI BALASO F  15/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 750285 88 180

58 SHIKALGAR MUSKAN SIKANDAR F  14/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 761424 86 129

59 PHUTANE SHRUTI VIRUPAKSH F  09/05/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 786098 82 133

60 PANDIT SANSKRUTI VIVEK F  01/03/2000 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 799555 80 131

61 SAYMOTE ASHWINI ANNASO F  01/04/1999 MAHARASHTRA NT3 803423 79 148

62 SANKPAL SUPRIYA SANJAY F  06/02/2000 MAHARASHTRA SC 832319 74 140

63 NEMADE RUTUJA SANJAY F  01/08/2000 MAHARASHTRA OBC 837378 73 166

64 MANGAONKAR ASMITA ANNASAHEB F  25/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 869891 68 126

65 BANSODE SMITA SUDHIR F  21/06/1998 MAHARASHTRA SC 876643 67 136

66 BANSODE RUTUJA AMOL F  19/11/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 879805 66 139

67 NAIK  SRUSHTI  SUBHASH F  20/11/1997 MAHARASHTRA VJ 892762 64 125

68 CHINCHALE AISHWARYA BASGONDA F  05/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 894020 64 147

69 KAMBLE NIKITA SANJIVAN F  09/02/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 898283 63 146

70 KAMBLE ROHINI ASHOK F  10/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA SC 900331 63 123

71 DESAI NAZIYA NISAR AHMED F  02/09/2000 MAHARASHTRA OBC 931246 57 144

72 MORE SNEHA SATISH F  23/12/1997 MAHARASHTRA NT1 936334 56 129

73 GOSAVI PRATHAMESH SAJJAN M  17/11/1998 MAHARASHTRA NT1 941823 55 117

74 DESAI ADITI PRAMOD F  08/06/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 947730 54 173

75 WADAMBE SHUBHADA RAJESH F  10/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 952694 53 142



76 KOLI PRATIMA SANJAY F  05/07/1999 MAHARASHTRA OBC 955264 53 133

77 KAMBLE SNEHA NETAJI F  23/04/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 956586 52 149

78 KOLEKAR PRAJAKTA HANMANT F  23/10/1997 MAHARASHTRA NT2 958277 52 128

79 KOLAP MAYURI DEEPAK F  06/03/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 967979 50 120

80 TIRMARE MAYURI TUKARAM F  21/12/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 979651 48 133

81 SHETE VISHWARAJ MRUGENDRA M  01/01/2000 MAHARASHTRA OBC 983029 47 110

82 KEDAR ASHWINI ARVIND F  25/07/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 983762 45 146

83 BHOKARE MOHSINA SARTAJ F  27/04/1997 MAHARASHTRA OBC 996565 44 139

84 SUTAR KOMAL CHANDRAKANT F  23/06/1998 MAHARASHTRA OBC 1053454 27 121

85 SHIRSAT SHWETA SUNIL F  18/09/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 1080484 10 129

86 HERWADE SNEHAL ANNASAHEB F  01/03/1998 KARNATAKA OPEN 113678 358 266

87 PARIT KIRAN ARUN F  21/10/1998 MAHARASHTRA OBC 548749 129 222

88 GHOGALE NIKHIL PANDHARINATH M  28/05/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 552328 128 141

89 PARKHE SIDDHANT ALFONS M  01/10/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 589402 120 130

90 KUMBHOJE ASMITA  PRADEEP F  20/03/1997 MAHARASHTRA OBC 666438 103 141

91 SHIKALGAR SANIYA ASLAM F  09/01/2000 MAHARASHTRA NT1 688331 99 168

92 ALDAR PRIYANKA BIRA F  28/05/2000 MAHARASHTRA NT2 705057 96 172

93 SALUNKHE HIMANI BALKRUSHN F  12/07/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 754177 87 162

94 KAPSE PRAJAKTA NARAYAN F  05/08/1998 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 888804 65 115

95 PATIL MRUNMAYEE SAANDEEP F  08/11/1997 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 960276 51 164

96 RUPANAR JYOTI MADHUKAR F  16/04/1998 MAHARASHTRA NT2 973608 49 133

97 MOHITE VAIBHAV VISHNU M  22/07/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 1036721 33 116

98 LONDHE POOJA MOHAN F  13/05/1999 MAHARASHTRA SC 1057375 25 164

99 KHOT DAYA VASANT F  16/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA OPEN 1068077 20 112

100 SARGAR SUSHMA SAVANT F  28/08/1999 MAHARASHTRA NT2 1078964 12 154



Sr.No. Name 
Date of 

Admission
Neet Marks 12th Marks

1 HERWADE SNEHAL ANNASAHEB  30/10/2017 358 266

2 PARIT KIRAN ARUN  22/11/2017 129 222

3 GHOGALE NIKHIL PANDHARINATH  08/11/2017 128 141

4 PARKHE SIDDHANT ALFONS  22/11/2017 120 130

5 KUMBHOJE ASMITA  PRADEEP  08/11/2017 103 141

6 SHIKALGAR SANIYA ASLAM  22/11/2017 99 168

7 ALDAR PRIYANKA BIRA  22/11/2017 96 172

8
SALUNKHE HIMANI BALKRUSHN  08/11/2017 87 162

9 KAPSE PRAJAKTA NARAYAN  30/10/2017 65 115

10 PATIL MRUNMAYEE SAANDEEP  30/10/2017 51 164

11 RUPANAR JYOTI MADHUKAR  22/11/2017 49 133

12 MOHITE VAIBHAV VISHNU  08/11/2017 33 116

13 LONDHE POOJA MOHAN  08/11/2017 25 164

14 KHOT DAYA VASANT  08/11/2017 20 112

15 SARGAR SUSHMA SAVANT  08/11/2017 12 154

Gulabrao Patil Homoeopathic Medical College, Miraj

15% Institutional Quota



Sr. No Name of the Candidate Gender Date of Birth
Date of 

Admission
Type of Quota 

1 SAYYAD AFRIN USMAN F  10/10/1999  08/11/2017 GOVT

2 NEMADE RUTUJA SANJAY F  01/08/2000  08/11/2017 GOVT

3 DESAI NAZIYA NISAR AHMED F  02/09/2000  08/11/2017 GOVT

4 DESAI ADITI PRAMOD F  08/06/1999  08/11/2017 GOVT

5 KEDAR ASHWINI ARVIND F  25/07/1999  08/11/2017 GOVT

6 BHOKARE MOHSINA SARTAJ F  27/04/1997  08/11/2017 GOVT

7 GHOGALE NIKHIL PANDHARINATH M  28/05/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

8 KUMBHOJE ASMITA  PRADEEP F  20/03/1997  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

9 SALUNKHE HIMANI BALKRUSHN F  12/07/1998  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

10 MOHITE VAIBHAV VISHNU M  22/07/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

11 LONDHE POOJA MOHAN F  13/05/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

12 KHOT DAYA VASANT F  16/08/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

13 SARGAR SUSHMA SAVANT F  28/08/1999  08/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

14 KAMBLE SNEHA NETAJI F  23/04/1999  22/11/2017 GOVT

15 SUTAR KOMAL CHANDRAKANT F  23/06/1998  22/11/2017 GOVT

16 PARIT KIRAN ARUN F  21/10/1998  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

17 PARKHE SIDDHANT ALFONS M  01/10/1999  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

18 SHIKALGAR SANIYA ASLAM F  09/01/2000  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

19 ALDAR PRIYANKA BIRA F  28/05/2000  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL

20 RUPANAR JYOTI MADHUKAR F  16/04/1998  22/11/2017 INSTITUTIONAL


